
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/06/2018 121,994 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,254 0.0000

02/06/2018 105,205 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,789 0.0000

03/06/2018 90,616 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,589 0.0000

04/06/2018 73,391 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,225 0.0000

05/06/2018 219,714 163,401 0.0000 0.0000 17,078 0.0000

06/06/2018 198,905 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,809 0.0000

07/06/2018 180,511 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,395 0.0000

08/06/2018 160,951 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,559 0.0000

09/06/2018 140,710 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,241 0.0000

10/06/2018 123,927 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,784 0.0000

11/06/2018 104,049 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,877 0.0000

12/06/2018 84,976 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,074 0.0000

13/06/2018 70,630 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,346 0.0000

14/06/2018 189,296 0.0000 132,606 0.0000 13,940 0.0000

15/06/2018 172,021 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,275 0.0000

16/06/2018 155,468 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,553 0.0000

17/06/2018 140,534 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,934 0.0000

18/06/2018 117,221 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,313 0.0000

19/06/2018 94,436 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,785 0.0000

20/06/2018 78,644 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,792 0.0000

21/06/2018 67,893 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,751 0.0000

22/06/2018 54,652 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,241 0.0000

23/06/2018 114,194 0.0000 76,682 0.0000 17,140 0.0000

24/06/2018 171,085 0.0000 72,738 0.0000 15,847 0.0000

25/06/2018 151,935 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,150 0.0000

26/06/2018 128,291 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,644 0.0000

27/06/2018 100,320 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 27,971 0.0000

28/06/2018 234,275 0.0000 162,058 0.0000 28,102 0.0000

29/06/2018 204,388 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 29,887 0.0000

30/06/2018 174,841 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 29,547 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO
GNL


